RABINDRANATH TAGORE UNIVERSITY
B.A./B.Sc./B.Com. 2nd Semester Practical Examination, November, 2021

PROGRAMME
Date Day Time span: 9 AM to 4 PM
22-11-2021 Monday Practical Paper | &Il
Physics (Hons), Chemistry(Hons), Botany(Hons), Zoology(Hons),
Mathematics(Hons)
23-11-2021 Tuesday Physics (RC), Zoology (RC)
24-11-2021 Wednesday Botany(RC), Statistics (RC)
25-11-2021 Thursday Chemistry (RC)

B.A./B.Sc./B.Com. 4" Semester Practical Examination , November, 2021

PROGRAMME
Date Day Time span: 9 AMto 4 PM
26-11-2021 Friday Honours 1 and Honours2

(Physics, Chemistry, Botany, Zoology, Mathematics)
27-11-2021 Saturday Honours 3

(Physics, Chemistry, Botany, Zoology)
29-11-2021 Monday Physics (RC), Zoology (RC)
30-11-2021 Thursday Chemistry (RC)
01-12-2021 Wednesday Botany(RC), Statistics (RC)
02-12-2021 Thursday SEC- Practical, All Subjects
-
N
HOJAI Controller of Examinations i/c

12" November, 2021

Rabindranath Tagore University, Hojai
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